— 59 —
6600 Park of Commerce Blvd. • Boca Raton, FL 33487
561-241-6700 Phone • 561-241-3328 Fax • http://www.jarocomponents.com How to order…see pages 207-208
Plastic Film Capacitors
SERIES: PPCL
Series: PPCL
Stacked metallized PPS film as dielectric with simple mold-less construction.
FEATURES

E3a 4.8 3.3 2.4
E3 4.8 3.3 2.8
D1 6.0 4.1 1.8
D3 6.0 4.1 2.4
D4 6.0 4.1 2.8
D5 6.0 4.1 3.2
Plastic Film Capacitors
— 60 —
6600 Park of Commerce Blvd. • Boca Raton, FL 33487
561-241-6700 Phone • 561-241-3328 Fax • http://www.jarocomponents.com How to order…see pages 207-208
SERIES: PPCL
RATING, DIMENSIONS & QUANTITY/REEL
Cap. (µF) Rating volt. 50VDC
Dimensions (mm)
Part No. L W H Code Qty
0.047 PPCL473■■ 50TE1 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1 3000
0.056 PPCL563■■ 50TE2 4.8 3.3 2.0 E2 3000
0.068 PPCL683■■ 50TE2 4.8 3.3 2.0 E2 3000
0.082 PPCL823■■ 50TE3a 4.8 3.3 2.4 E3a 2000
0.1 PPCL104■■ 50TE3 4.8 3.3 2.8 E3 2000
0.12 PPCL124■■ 50TD1 6.0 4.1 1.8 D1 3000
0.15 PPCL154■■ 50TD3 6.0 4.1 1.8 D3 2000
0.18 PPCL184■■ 50TD4 6.0 4.1 2.0 D4 2000
0.22 PPCL224■■ 50TD5 6.0 4.1 2.4 D5 2000
EXAMPLE FOR LAND DIMENSIONS (MM)
Size Code Land dimensions (mm)
Flow soldering Reflow soldering
A B C A B C